Place

N o a A~ 0 DN

Name

Clint Smith/Jason Bazzell

Mike Graham/Ronnie Mitchell
Brandon Easterling/Robert Hight
James Benz/Justin Davis

Heath Blackmon/Chuck Kalanick
Randall Cleckler

David Cleckler/BJ Patterson
Totals

Average

Average size fish caught

# Of

5

g O o1 o1 01 O

35
5.00

1.77

Gross
Fish Weight Bass

11.15
10.43
10.27
10.22
7.94
6.51
5.50

62.02
8.86

Big Penalty Total Winnings

4.83

4.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight

11.15
10.43
10.27
10.22
7.94
6.51
5.50

62.02
8.86

$195.00
$78.00
$52.00

$325.00



