

Place	Name	# Of Fish	Gross Weight	Big Bass	Penalty	Total Weight	Winnings
1	Clint Smith/Jason Bazzell	5	11.15	4.83	0.00	11.15	\$195.00
2	Mike Graham/Ronnie Mitchell	5	10.43	-	0.00	10.43	\$78.00
3	Brandon Easterling/Robert Hight	5	10.27	-	0.00	10.27	\$52.00
4	James Benz/Justin Davis	5	10.22	-	0.00	10.22	
5	Heath Blackmon/Chuck Kalanick	5	7.94	-	0.00	7.94	
6	Randall Cleckler	5	6.51	-	0.00	6.51	
7	David Cleckler/BJ Patterson	5	5.50	-	0.00	5.50	
	Totals	35	62.02			62.02	\$325.00
	Average	5.00	8.86	4.83		8.86	
	Average size fish caught	1.77					